
DILORENZO TRICARE 

HEALTH CLINIC 
 

 
CLINIC CLOSURE DATES AND TIMES 

2013 – 2014 

 
The Holidays listed below the clinic will be closed all day: 

 

Mon 2 Sep                                 Labor Day  
Mon 14 Oct                        Columbus Day   
Mon 11 Nov            Veteran’s Day  
Thurs 28 Nov - Fri 29 Nov       Thanksgiving    
Tues 24 Dec - Wed 25 Dec    Christmas   
Tues 31 Dec - Wed 1 Jan          New Years 
Mon 20 Jan          MLK Day 
Mon 17 Feb                      President’s Day 
Mon 26 May   Memorial Day 
Fri 4 Jul Independence Day 
 
Additional Half Day Closures Listed Below:  

 

Thurs 25 Jul                         Close at 1100 
Thurs 22 Aug                        Close at 1100 
Thurs 26 Sep     Close at 1100 
Thurs 24 Oct     Close at 1100 
Thurs 28 Nov     Close at 1100 

 
 

Thank you for choosing DiLorenzo TRICARE Health Clinic 
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